

TX-APWA Wins 25th Pace Award

The American Public Works Association (APWA) hosts an annual Public Works Expo (PWX) and it draws more than 5,000 public works professionals from all over the world. PWX provides a first-class multi-modal learning experience designed for professionals at all levels and across the entire spectrum of public works. Come prepared to see, hear, touch, and discuss in a variety of traditional and interactive sessions, seminars, workshops, and networking opportunities. Attendees can also spend time on North America's largest exhibit floor for public works equipment and services—we've carved out generous portions of non-compete time so you don't miss any sessions. Kick tires, talk about technology, or get the scoop on new products.

PWX was held in Charlotte, NC on August 28-31, 2022, and the Texas Chapter of APWA (TX-APWA) had over 200 members attend! So, when TX-APWA won its 25th PACE Award*, Texas members left its mark by having almost 100 people on stage to accept the award!

PWX will be held in San Diego, CA on August 27-30, 2023 – we hope to see some of you out there!

*The purpose of the Presidential Award for Chapter Excellence (PACE) is to recognize APWA chapters for contributions made to positively impact their membership, profession, and community. This award recognizes chapters that demonstrate this accomplishment in a given year.



SAVE THE DATE!

Public Workshop February 6-8, 2023 Sheraton Austin Georgetown Hotel & Conference Center Featuring a state-wide Equipment Roadeo

> Annual Conference June 27-29, 2023 Waco Convention Center

Membership

Imagine having an additional 30,000 staff members to help you examine and resolve problems and advanced processes. APWA membership brings you this and more. For over 75 years APWA's goal has been to promote professional excellence and public works awareness through education, advocacy and the exchange of knowledge. Your membership and participation help attain that goal.

TEXAS JOBS

Need a Texas Job?

Check out our website for NEW postings. http://texas.apwa.net/jobs

Lots of NEW postings

Want to post a job? Contact us at ChapterAdmin@TxPublicWorks.com

@apwatexaschapter

Follow Us!

Texas Chapter of

APWA

CONTACT US Texas Chapter of American Public Works Association (TX-APWA) P.O. Box 19524, Houston, Texas 77224 10505 Town and Country Way # 19524, Houston, Texas 77024 (713) 364-3041 voice/text ChapterAdmin@TxPublicWorks.com



@APWATexas